
NET PRICE

HP Voltage Model BTU/H List $ Evap Qty Fan Qty Model BTU/H List $ BTU/H TD LIST $ Condensing Unit Evaporator Match System
Compressor 

Protection Plan
1/2 230/1 KFO060M4SDA 6050 10,457.00$       1 1 KL6A066ADAAL 6600 4,341.00$         6325 9.2 14,798.00$                10,457.00$                    4,341.00$                      14,798.00$                    286.00$                         

1/2 230/3 KFO060M4SEA 6050 10,582.00$       1 1 KL6A066ADAAL 6600 4,341.00$         6325 9.2 14,923.00$                10,582.00$                    4,341.00$                      14,923.00$                    286.00$                         

3/4 230/1 KFO080M4SDA 7480 11,042.00$       1 1 KL6A073ADAAL 7300 5,241.00$         7390 10.2 16,283.00$                11,042.00$                    5,241.00$                      16,283.00$                    286.00$                         

3/4 230/3 KFO080M4SEA 7480 11,333.00$       1 1 KL6A073ADAAL 7300 5,241.00$         7390 10.2 16,574.00$                11,333.00$                    5,241.00$                      16,574.00$                    286.00$                         

1 230/1 KFH100E4SDB 7700 11,269.00$       1 1 KL6A073ADAAL 7300 5,241.00$         7500 10.5 16,510.00$                11,269.00$                    5,241.00$                      16,510.00$                    175.00$                         

1 230/3 KFH100E4SEB 7700 11,142.00$       1 1 KL6A073ADAAL 7300 5,241.00$         7500 10.5 16,383.00$                11,142.00$                    5,241.00$                      16,383.00$                    175.00$                         

1 230/1 KFO100M4SDA 8560 11,249.00$       1 2 KL6A094ADAAL 9400 5,749.00$         8980 9.1 16,998.00$                11,249.00$                    5,749.00$                      16,998.00$                    286.00$                         

1 230/3 KFO100M4SEA 8560 11,467.00$       1 2 KL6A094ADAAL 9400 5,749.00$         8980 9.1 17,216.00$                11,467.00$                    5,749.00$                      17,216.00$                    286.00$                         

1 1/4 230/1 KFO130E4SDA 9120 11,910.00$       1 2 KL6A094ADAAL 9400 5,749.00$         9260 9.7 17,659.00$                11,910.00$                    5,749.00$                      17,659.00$                    286.00$                         

1 1/4 230/3 KFO130E4SEA 9120 11,875.00$       1 2 KL6A094ADAAL 9400 5,749.00$         9260 9.7 17,624.00$                11,875.00$                    5,749.00$                      17,624.00$                    286.00$                         

1 1/4 230/1 KFH125E4SDB 10610 11,802.00$       1 2 KL6A117ADAAL 11700 5,968.00$         11155 9.1 17,770.00$                11,802.00$                    5,968.00$                      17,770.00$                    175.00$                         

1 1/4 230/3 KFH125E4SEB 10610 11,669.00$       1 2 KL6A117ADAAL 11700 5,968.00$         11155 9.1 17,637.00$                11,669.00$                    5,968.00$                      17,637.00$                    175.00$                         

1.5 230/1 KFH150E4SDA 11090 12,132.00$       1 2 KL6A117ADAAL 11700 5,968.00$         11395 9.5 18,100.00$                12,132.00$                    5,968.00$                      18,100.00$                    175.00$                         

1.5 230/3 KFH150E4SEA 11090 12,093.00$       1 2 KL6A117ADAAL 11700 5,968.00$         11395 9.5 18,061.00$                12,093.00$                    5,968.00$                      18,061.00$                    175.00$                         

1.5 230/1 KFO150E4SDA 11840 11,990.00$       1 2 KL6A117ADAAL 11700 5,968.00$         11770 10.1 17,958.00$                11,990.00$                    5,968.00$                      17,958.00$                    286.00$                         

1.5 230/3 KFO150E4SEA 11840 12,071.00$       1 2 KL6A117ADAAL 11700 5,968.00$         11770 10.1 18,039.00$                12,071.00$                    5,968.00$                      18,039.00$                    286.00$                         

1 3/4 230/1 KFO180E4SDA 13220 13,263.00$       1 3 KL6A141ADAAL 14100 7,298.00$         13660 9.4 20,561.00$                13,263.00$                    7,298.00$                      20,561.00$                    286.00$                         

1 3/4 230/3 KFO180E4SEA 13220 13,044.00$       1 3 KL6A141ADAAL 14100 7,298.00$         13660 9.4 20,342.00$                13,044.00$                    7,298.00$                      20,342.00$                    286.00$                         

2 230/1 KFH200E4SDA 12940 12,734.00$       1 3 KL6A141ADAAL 14100 7,298.00$         13520 9.2 20,032.00$                12,734.00$                    7,298.00$                      20,032.00$                    192.00$                         

2 230/3 KFH200E4SEA 12940 12,969.00$       1 3 KL6A141ADAAL 14100 7,298.00$         13520 9.2 20,267.00$                12,969.00$                    7,298.00$                      20,267.00$                    192.00$                         

2 1/2 230/1 KFH250E4SDA 15600 13,696.00$       1 3 KL6A161ADAAL 16100 7,949.00$         15850 9.7 21,645.00$                13,696.00$                    7,949.00$                      21,645.00$                    192.00$                         

2 1/2 230/3 KFH250E4SEA 15600 13,471.00$       1 3 KL6A161ADAAL 16100 7,949.00$         15850 9.7 21,420.00$                13,471.00$                    7,949.00$                      21,420.00$                    192.00$                         

2 230/1 KFO200E4SDA 16680 13,277.00$       1 3 KL6A181ADAAL 18100 8,536.00$         17390 9.2 21,813.00$                13,277.00$                    8,536.00$                      21,813.00$                    286.00$                         

2 230/3 KFO200E4SEA 16680 13,369.00$       1 3 KL6A181ADAAL 18100 8,536.00$         17390 9.2 21,905.00$                13,369.00$                    8,536.00$                      21,905.00$                    286.00$                         

2 1/2 230/1 KFO250E4SDA 18220 13,529.00$       1 4 KL6A195ADAAL 19500 9,087.00$         18860 9.3 22,616.00$                13,529.00$                    9,087.00$                      22,616.00$                    286.00$                         

2 1/2 230/3 KFO250E4SEA 18220 13,705.00$       1 4 KL6A195ADAAL 19500 9,087.00$         18860 9.3 22,792.00$                13,705.00$                    9,087.00$                      22,792.00$                    286.00$                         

3 230/1 KFH300E4SDA 18940 14,197.00$       2 2 KL6A094ADAAL 9400 11,498.00$       18870 10.1 25,695.00$                14,197.00$                    11,498.00$                    25,695.00$                    210.00$                         

3 230/3 KFH300E4SEA 18940 13,970.00$       2 2 KL6A094ADAAL 9400 11,498.00$       18870 10.1 25,468.00$                13,970.00$                    11,498.00$                    25,468.00$                    210.00$                         

3 1/4 230/1 KFH325E4SDA 23920 14,347.00$       2 3 KL6A130ADAAL 13000 12,554.00$       24960 9.2 26,901.00$                14,347.00$                    12,554.00$                    26,901.00$                    210.00$                         

3 1/4 230/3 KFH325E4SEA 23920 15,565.00$       2 3 KL6A130ADAAL 13000 12,554.00$       24960 9.2 28,119.00$                15,565.00$                    12,554.00$                    28,119.00$                    210.00$                         

3 230/1 KFO300E4SDA 25420 14,480.00$       2 3 KL6A130ADAAL 13000 12,554.00$       25710 9.8 27,034.00$                14,480.00$                    12,554.00$                    27,034.00$                    374.00$                         

3 230/3 KFO300E4SEA 25420 14,730.00$       2 3 KL6A130ADAAL 13000 12,554.00$       25710 9.8 27,284.00$                14,730.00$                    12,554.00$                    27,284.00$                    374.00$                         

3 1/2 230/1 KFO350E4SDA 27990 15,905.00$       2 3 KL6A141ADAAL 14100 14,596.00$       28095 9.9 30,501.00$                15,905.00$                    14,596.00$                    30,501.00$                    374.00$                         

3 1/2 230/3 KFO350E4SDA 27990 15,905.00$       2 3 KL6A141ADAAL 14100 14,596.00$       28095 9.9 30,501.00$                15,905.00$                    14,596.00$                    30,501.00$                    374.00$                         

4 230/1 KFO400E4SDA 31330 16,123.00$       2 3 KL6A161ADAAL 16100 15,898.00$       31765 9.7 32,021.00$                16,123.00$                    15,898.00$                    32,021.00$                    392.00$                         

4 230/3 KFO400E4SEA 31330 16,604.00$       2 3 KL6A161ADAAL 16100 15,898.00$       31765 9.7 32,502.00$                16,604.00$                    15,898.00$                    32,502.00$                    392.00$                         

4 1/2 230/1 KFO450E4SDA 35450 17,398.00$       2 4 KL6A195ADAAL 19500 18,174.00$       37225 9.1 35,572.00$                17,398.00$                    18,174.00$                    35,572.00$                    392.00$                         

4 1/2 230/3 KFO450E4SEA 35450 17,053.00$       2 4 KL6A195ADAAL 19500 18,174.00$       37225 9.1 35,227.00$                17,053.00$                    18,174.00$                    35,227.00$                    392.00$                         

5 230/1 KFO500E4SDA 38740 18,204.00$       2 4 KL6A195ADAAL 19500 18,174.00$       38870 9.9 36,378.00$                18,204.00$                    18,174.00$                    36,378.00$                    402.00$                         

5 230/3 KFO500E4SEA 38740 18,405.00$       2 4 KL6A195ADAAL 19500 18,174.00$       38870 9.9 36,579.00$                18,405.00$                    18,174.00$                    36,579.00$                    402.00$                         

6 230/3 KFO600E4SEA 46090 20,422.00$       2 4 KL6A235ADAAL 23500 21,442.00$       46545 9.8 41,864.00$                20,422.00$                    21,442.00$                    41,864.00$                    402.00$                         
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SYSTEMEVAPORATORCONDENSING UNIT LIST PRICE



NET PRICE

HP Voltage Model BTU/H List $ Evap Qty Fan Qty Model BTU/H List $ BTU/H TD LIST $ Condensing Unit Evaporator Match System
Compressor 

Protection Plan
1 230/1 KFH100L44DA 1810 10,990.00$         10,990.00$                   175.00$                        

1 230/3 KFH100L44EA 1810 11,172.00$         11,172.00$                   175.00$                        

1 230/1 KFO100L4SDA 2340 12,053.00$         12,053.00$                   286.00$                        

1 230/3 KFO100L4SEA 2340 12,214.00$         12,214.00$                   286.00$                        

1 1/4 230/1 KFO130L4SDA 3100 12,577.00$         1 1 KL6E035DDAAL 3500 4,765.00$         3300 8.9 17,342.00$          12,577.00$                   4,765.00$                      17,342.00$                   286.00$                        

1 1/4 230/3 KFO130L4SEA 3100 12,747.00$         1 1 KL6E035DDAAL 3500 4,765.00$         3300 8.9 17,512.00$          12,747.00$                   4,765.00$                      17,512.00$                   286.00$                        

1 1/2 230/1 KFO160L4SDA 3860 13,141.00$         1 1 KL6E042DDAAL 4200 5,142.00$         4030 9.2 18,283.00$          13,141.00$                   5,142.00$                      18,283.00$                   286.00$                        

1 1/2 230/3 KFO160L4SEA 3860 13,318.00$         1 1 KL6E042DDAAL 4200 5,142.00$         4030 9.2 18,460.00$          13,318.00$                   5,142.00$                      18,460.00$                   286.00$                        

1 1/2 230/1 KFH150L44DA 3730 11,036.00$         1 1 KL6E042DDAAL 4200 5,142.00$         3965 8.9 16,178.00$          11,036.00$                   5,142.00$                      16,178.00$                   175.00$                        

1 1/2 230/3 KFH150L44EA 3730 11,229.00$         1 1 KL6E042DDAAL 4200 5,142.00$         3965 8.9 16,371.00$          11,229.00$                   5,142.00$                      16,371.00$                   175.00$                        

2 1/4 230/1 KFO230L4SDA 6170 13,943.00$         1 2 KL6E066DDAAL 6600 6,585.00$         6385 9.3 20,528.00$          13,943.00$                   6,585.00$                      20,528.00$                   286.00$                        

2 1/4 230/3 KFO230L4SEA 6170 14,133.00$         1 2 KL6E066DDAAL 6600 6,585.00$         6385 9.3 20,718.00$          14,133.00$                   6,585.00$                      20,718.00$                   286.00$                        

2 230/1 KFH200L44DA 6020 12,056.00$         1 2 KL6E066DDAAL 6600 6,585.00$         6310 9.1 18,641.00$          12,056.00$                   6,585.00$                      18,641.00$                   192.00$                        

2 230/3 KFH200L44EA 6020 12,566.00$         1 2 KL6E066DDAAL 6600 6,585.00$         6310 9.1 19,151.00$          12,566.00$                   6,585.00$                      19,151.00$                   190.00$                        

2 1/2 230/1 KFO250L4SDA 7790 15,058.00$         1 2 KL6E077DDAAL 7700 6,854.00$         7745 10.1 21,912.00$          15,058.00$                   6,854.00$                      21,912.00$                   286.00$                        

2 1/2 230/3 KFO250L4SEA 7790 15,327.00$         1 2 KL6E077DDAAL 7700 6,854.00$         7745 10.1 22,181.00$          15,327.00$                   6,854.00$                      22,181.00$                   286.00$                        

3 230/1 KFO300L4SDA 8650 15,596.00$         1 2 KL6E090DDAAL 9000 7,014.00$         8825 9.6 22,610.00$          15,596.00$                   7,014.00$                      22,610.00$                   374.00$                        

3 230/3 KFO300L4SEA 8650 17,586.00$         1 2 KL6E090DDAAL 9000 7,014.00$         8825 9.6 24,600.00$          17,586.00$                   7,014.00$                      24,600.00$                   374.00$                        

3 230/1 KFH300L44DA 8330 15,742.00$         1 2 KL6E090DDAAL 9000 7,014.00$         8665 9.3 22,756.00$          15,742.00$                   7,014.00$                      22,756.00$                   210.00$                        

3 230/3 KFH300L44EA 8330 15,958.00$         1 2 KL6E090DDAAL 9000 7,014.00$         8665 9.3 22,972.00$          15,958.00$                   7,014.00$                      22,972.00$                   210.00$                        

3 1/2 230/1 KFO350L4SDA 10380 17,231.00$         1 3 KL6E105DDAAL 10500 7,976.00$         10440 9.9 25,207.00$          17,231.00$                   7,976.00$                      25,207.00$                   375.00$                        

3 1/2 230/3 KFO350L4SEA 10380 17,426.00$         1 3 KL6E105DDAAL 10500 7,976.00$         10440 9.9 25,402.00$          17,426.00$                   7,976.00$                      25,402.00$                   374.00$                        

4 230/1 KFO400L4SDB 12310 19,415.00$         1 3 KL6E121DDAAL 12100 8,751.00$         12205 10.2 28,166.00$          19,415.00$                   8,751.00$                      28,166.00$                   392.00$                        

4 230/3 KFO400L4SEB 12310 19,610.00$         1 3 KL6E121DDAAL 12100 8,751.00$         12205 10.2 28,361.00$          19,610.00$                   8,751.00$                      28,361.00$                   392.00$                        

5 230/1 KFO500L4SDB 15100 20,062.00$         1 4 KL6E162DDAAL 16200 11,235.00$       15650 9.3 31,297.00$          20,062.00$                   11,235.00$                   31,297.00$                   402.00$                        

5 230/3 KFO500L4SEB 15100 20,171.00$         1 4 KL6E162DDAAL 16200 11,235.00$       15650 9.3 31,406.00$          20,171.00$                   11,235.00$                   31,406.00$                   402.00$                        

6 230/3 KFO600L4SEB 17610 21,342.00$         1 5 KL6E182DDAAL 18200 12,251.00$       17905 9.7 33,593.00$          21,342.00$                   12,251.00$                   33,593.00$                   402.00$                        

SYSTEMEVAPORATOR
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NET PRICE

HP Voltage Model BTU/H List $ Evap Qty Fan Qty Model BTU/H List $ BTU/H TD LIST $ Condensing Unit Evaporator Match System
Compressor 

Protection Plan
1/2 230/1 KFO060M4SDA 5760 10,457.00$       1 1 KL6A052ADASL 6000 3,936.00$         5880 9.6 14,393.00$        10,457.00$                   3,936.00$                     14,393.00$                   286.00$                        

1/2 230/3 KFO060M4SEA 5760 10,582.00$       1 1 KL6A052ADASL 6000 3,936.00$         5880 9.6 14,518.00$        10,582.00$                   3,936.00$                     14,518.00$                   286.00$                        

3/4 230/1 KFO080M4SDA 7030 11,042.00$       1 1 KL6A066ADASL 7800 4,341.00$         7415 9.0 15,383.00$        11,042.00$                   4,341.00$                     15,383.00$                   286.00$                        

3/4 230/3 KFO080M4SEA 7030 11,333.00$       1 1 KL6A066ADASL 7800 4,341.00$         7415 9.0 15,674.00$        11,333.00$                   4,341.00$                     15,674.00$                   286.00$                        

1 230/1 KFO100M4SDA 8210 11,249.00$       1 2 KL6A073ADASL 8500 5,241.00$         8355 9.7 16,490.00$        11,249.00$                   5,241.00$                     16,490.00$                   286.00$                        

1 230/3 KFO100M4SEA 8210 11,467.00$       1 2 KL6A073ADASL 8500 5,241.00$         8355 9.7 16,708.00$        11,467.00$                   5,241.00$                     16,708.00$                   286.00$                        

1 1/4 230/1 KFO130E4SDA 9090 11,910.00$       1 2 KL6A073ADASL 8500 5,241.00$         8795 10.7 17,151.00$        11,910.00$                   5,241.00$                     17,151.00$                   286.00$                        

1 1/4 230/3 KFO130E4SEA 9090 11,875.00$       1 2 KL6A073ADASL 8500 5,241.00$         8795 10.7 17,116.00$        11,875.00$                   5,241.00$                     17,116.00$                   286.00$                        

1 1/2 230/1 KFH150E4SDA 9500 12,132.00$       1 2 KL6A094ADASL 10900 5,749.00$         10200 8.7 17,881.00$        12,132.00$                   5,749.00$                     17,881.00$                   175.00$                        

1 1/2 230/3 KFH150E4SEA 9500 12,093.00$       1 2 KL6A094ADASL 10900 5,749.00$         10200 8.7 17,842.00$        12,093.00$                   5,749.00$                     17,842.00$                   175.00$                        

2 230/1 KFH200E4SDA 10470 12,734.00$       1 2 KL6A094ADASL 10900 5,749.00$         10685 9.6 18,483.00$        12,734.00$                   5,749.00$                     18,483.00$                   192.00$                        

2 230/3 KFH200E4SEA 10470 12,969.00$       1 2 KL6A094ADASL 10900 5,749.00$         10685 9.6 18,718.00$        12,969.00$                   5,749.00$                     18,718.00$                   192.00$                        

1 1/2 230/1 KFO150E4SDA 11360 11,990.00$       1 2 KL6A094ADASL 10900 5,749.00$         11130 10.4 17,739.00$        11,990.00$                   5,749.00$                     17,739.00$                   286.00$                        

1 1/2 230/3 KFO150E4SEA 11360 12,071.00$       1 2 KL6A094ADASL 10900 5,749.00$         11130 10.4 17,820.00$        12,071.00$                   5,749.00$                     17,820.00$                   286.00$                        

1 3/4 230/1 KFO180E4SDA 12810 13,263.00$       1 2 KL6A117ADASL 13600 5,968.00$         13205 9.4 19,231.00$        13,263.00$                   5,968.00$                     19,231.00$                   286.00$                        

1 3/4 230/3 KFO180E4SEA 12810 13,044.00$       1 2 KL6A117ADASL 13600 5,968.00$         13205 9.4 19,012.00$        13,044.00$                   5,968.00$                     19,012.00$                   286.00$                        

2 1/2 230/1 KFH250E4SDA 12260 13,696.00$       1 2 KL6A117ADASL 13600 5,968.00$         12930 9.0 19,664.00$        13,696.00$                   5,968.00$                     19,664.00$                   192.00$                        

2 1/2 230/3 KFH250E4SEA 12260 13,471.00$       1 2 KL6A117ADASL 13600 5,968.00$         12930 9.0 19,439.00$        13,471.00$                   5,968.00$                     19,439.00$                   192.00$                        

2 230/1 KFO200E4SDA 15810 13,277.00$       1 3 KL6A141ADASL 16300 7,298.00$         16055 9.7 20,575.00$        13,277.00$                   7,298.00$                     20,575.00$                   286.00$                        

2 230/3 KFO200E4SEA 15810 13,369.00$       1 3 KL6A141ADASL 16300 7,298.00$         16055 9.7 20,667.00$        13,369.00$                   7,298.00$                     20,667.00$                   286.00$                        

3 230/1 KFH300E4SDA 16070 14,197.00$       1 3 KL6A141ADASL 16300 7,298.00$         16185 9.9 21,495.00$        14,197.00$                   7,298.00$                     21,495.00$                   210.00$                        

3 230/3 KFH300E4SEA 16070 13,970.00$       1 3 KL6A141ADASL 16300 7,298.00$         16185 9.9 21,268.00$        13,970.00$                   7,298.00$                     21,268.00$                   210.00$                        

2 1/2 230/1 KFO250E4SDA 17690 13,529.00$       1 3 KL6A161ADASL 18800 7,949.00$         18245 9.4 21,478.00$        13,529.00$                   7,949.00$                     21,478.00$                   286.00$                        

2 1/2 230/3 KFO250E4SEA 17690 13,705.00$       1 3 KL6A161ADASL 18800 7,949.00$         18245 9.4 21,654.00$        13,705.00$                   7,949.00$                     21,654.00$                   286.00$                        

3 1/4 230/1 KFH325E4SDA 21730 14,347.00$       1 4 KL6A195ADASL 22500 9,087.00$         22115 9.7 23,434.00$        14,347.00$                   9,087.00$                     23,434.00$                   210.00$                        

3 1/4 230/3 KFH325E4SEA 21730 15,565.00$       1 4 KL6A195ADASL 22500 9,087.00$         22115 9.7 24,652.00$        15,565.00$                   9,087.00$                     24,652.00$                   210.00$                        

3 230/1 KFO300E4SDA 23850 14,480.00$       2 2 KL6A094ADASL 10900 11,498.00$       22825 10.9 25,978.00$        14,480.00$                   11,498.00$                   25,978.00$                   374.00$                        

3 230/3 KFO300E4SEA 23850 14,730.00$       2 2 KL6A094ADASL 10900 11,498.00$       22825 10.9 26,228.00$        14,730.00$                   11,498.00$                   26,228.00$                   374.00$                        

3 1/2 230/1 KFO350E4SDA 26350 15,905.00$       2 2 KL6A117ADASL 13600 11,936.00$       26775 9.7 27,841.00$        15,905.00$                   11,936.00$                   27,841.00$                   374.00$                        

3 1/2 230/3 KFO350E4SEA 26350 16,155.00$       2 2 KL6A117ADASL 13600 11,936.00$       26775 9.7 28,091.00$        16,155.00$                   11,936.00$                   28,091.00$                   374.00$                        

4 230/1 KFO400E4SDA 29290 16,123.00$       2 2 KL6A130ADASL 15300 12,554.00$       29945 9.6 28,677.00$        16,123.00$                   12,554.00$                   28,677.00$                   392.00$                        

4 230/3 KFO400E4SEA 29290 16,604.00$       2 2 KL6A130ADASL 15300 12,554.00$       29945 9.6 29,158.00$        16,604.00$                   12,554.00$                   29,158.00$                   392.00$                        

4 1/2 230/1 KFO450E4SDA 33790 17,398.00$       2 3 KL6A161ADASL 18800 15,898.00$       35695 9.0 33,296.00$        17,398.00$                   15,898.00$                   33,296.00$                   392.00$                        

4 1/2 230/3 KFO450E4SEA 33790 17,053.00$       2 3 KL6A161ADASL 18800 15,898.00$       35695 9.0 32,951.00$        17,053.00$                   15,898.00$                   32,951.00$                   392.00$                        

5 230/1 KFO500E4SDA 39500 18,204.00$       2 3 KL6A181ADASL 21200 17,072.00$       40950 9.3 35,276.00$        18,204.00$                   17,072.00$                   35,276.00$                   402.00$                        

5 230/3 KFO500E4SEA 39500 18,405.00$       2 3 KL6A181ADASL 21200 17,072.00$       40950 9.3 35,477.00$        18,405.00$                   17,072.00$                   35,477.00$                   402.00$                        

6 230/3 KFO600E4SEA 42880 20,422.00$       2 4 KL6A195ADASL 22500 18,174.00$       43940 9.5 38,596.00$        20,422.00$                   18,174.00$                   38,596.00$                   402.00$                        

ph: 936‐582‐1160 
www.reliant‐sales.com

Prepared  by Reliant Sales, LLC ‐ Pricing reflects list price effective 12/6/2021 per the Kramer Price Book ‐ https://rmc‐cdn.s3.amazonaws.com/site/htpg/pricing/Kramer_Price_Book.pdf

EVAPORATOR SYSTEMCONDENSING UNIT
Kramer MEDIUM TEMP : R‐407A : 110 F Ambient +35F 10dg TD

LIST PRICE



NET PRICE

HP Voltage Model BTU/H List $ Evap Qty Fan Qty Model BTU/H List $ BTU/H TD LIST $ Condensing Unit Evaporator Match System
Compressor Protection 

Plan
1 230/1 KFO100L4SDA 2210 12,053.00$     12,053.00$                286.00$                              

1 230/3 KFO100L4SEA 2210 12,214.00$     12,214.00$                286.00$                              

1 1/4 230/1 KFO130L4SDA 2740 12,577.00$     12,577.00$                286.00$                              

1 1/4 230/3 KFO130L4SEA 2740 12,747.00$     12,747.00$                286.00$                              

1 1/2 230/1 KFO160L4SDA 3250 13,141.00$     1 1 KL6E035DDASL 4000 4,765.00$     3625 8.1 17,906.00$      13,141.00$                4,765.00$                17,906.00$                    286.00$                              

1 1/2 230/3 KFO160L4SEA 3250 13,318.00$     1 1 KL6E035DDASL 4000 4,765.00$     3625 8.1 18,083.00$      13,318.00$                4,765.00$                18,083.00$                    286.00$                              

2 1/4 230/1 KFO230L4SDA 5370 13,943.00$     1 1 KL6E049DDASL 5600 5,517.00$     5485 9.6 19,460.00$      13,943.00$                5,517.00$                19,460.00$                    286.00$                              

2 1/4 230/3 KFO230L4SEA 5370 14,133.00$     1 1 KL6E049DDASL 5600 5,517.00$     5485 9.6 19,650.00$      14,133.00$                5,517.00$                19,650.00$                    286.00$                              

2 1/2 230/1 KFO250L4SDA 6770 15,058.00$     1 2 KL6E066DDASL 7600 6,585.00$     7185 8.9 21,643.00$      15,058.00$                6,585.00$                21,643.00$                    286.00$                              

2 1/2 230/3 KFO250L4SEA 6770 15,327.00$     1 2 KL6E066DDASL 7600 6,585.00$     7185 8.9 21,912.00$      15,327.00$                6,585.00$                21,912.00$                    286.00$                              

3 230/1 KFO300L4SDA 7770 15,596.00$     1 2 KL6E066DDASL 7600 6,585.00$     7685 10.2 22,181.00$      15,596.00$                6,585.00$                22,181.00$                    374.00$                              

3 230/3 KFO300L4SEA 7770 17,586.00$     1 2 KL6E066DDASL 7600 6,585.00$     7685 10.2 24,171.00$      17,586.00$                6,585.00$                24,171.00$                    374.00$                              

3 1/2 230/1 KFO350L4SDA 9580 17,231.00$     1 2 KL6E090DDASL 10600 7,014.00$     10090 9.0 24,245.00$      17,231.00$                7,014.00$                24,245.00$                    375.00$                              

3 1/2 230/3 KFO350L4SEA 9580 17,426.00$     1 2 KL6E090DDASL 10600 7,014.00$     10090 9.0 24,440.00$      17,426.00$                7,014.00$                24,440.00$                    374.00$                              

4 230/1 KFO400L4SDB 10470 19,415.00$     1 2 KL6E090DDASL 10600 7,014.00$     10535 9.9 26,429.00$      19,415.00$                7,014.00$                26,429.00$                    392.00$                              

4 230/3 KFO400L4SEB 10470 19,610.00$     1 2 KL6E090DDASL 10600 7,014.00$     10535 9.9 26,624.00$      19,610.00$                7,014.00$                26,624.00$                    392.00$                              

5 230/1 KFO500L4SDB 12970 20,062.00$     1 3 KL6E105DDASL 12400 7,976.00$     12685 10.5 28,038.00$      20,062.00$                7,976.00$                28,038.00$                    402.00$                              

5 230/3 KFO500L4SEB 12970 20,171.00$     1 3 KL6E105DDASL 12400 7,976.00$     12685 10.5 28,147.00$      20,171.00$                7,976.00$                28,147.00$                    402.00$                              

6 230/3 KFO600L4SEB 15930 21,342.00$     1 3 KL6E142DDASL 16600 9,786.00$     16265 9.6 31,128.00$      21,342.00$                9,786.00$                31,128.00$                    402.00$                              

SYSTEMEVAPORATOR

No Suitable Low Profile Match with 6 FPI

LIST PRICE

ph: 936‐582‐1160 
www.reliant‐sales.com

Prepared  by Reliant Sales, LLC ‐ Pricing reflects list price effective 12/6/2021 per the Kramer Price Book ‐ https://rmc‐cdn.s3.amazonaws.com/site/htpg/pricing/Kramer_Price_Book.pdf

Kramer LOW TEMP : R‐407A : 110 F Ambient ‐10F 10dg TD

No Suitable System 
Match

CONDENSING UNIT

No Pricing Available



NET PRICE

HP Voltage Model BTU/H List $ Evap Qty Fan Qty Model BTU/H List $ BTU/H TD LIST $ Condensing Unit Evaporator Match System
Compressor Protection 

Plan
1/2 230/1 KFH055E4SDB 5040 10,044.00$       1 1 KL6A041ADASL 4800 3,871.00$         4920 10.5 13,915.00$                10,044.00$               3,871.00$                 13,915.00$                155.00$                              

1/2 230/1 KFO060M4SDA 5800 10,457.00$       1 1 KL6A052ADASL 6000 3,936.00$         5900 9.7 14,393.00$                10,457.00$               3,936.00$                 14,393.00$                286.00$                              

1/2 230/3 KFO060M4SEA 5800 10,582.00$       1 1 KL6A052ADASL 6000 3,936.00$         5900 9.7 14,518.00$                10,582.00$               3,936.00$                 14,518.00$                286.00$                              

3/4 230/1 KFH080E4SDB 6170 10,128.00$       1 1 KL6A052ADASL 6000 3,936.00$         6085 10.3 14,064.00$                10,128.00$               3,936.00$                 14,064.00$                155.00$                              

3/4 230/1 KFO080M4SDA 7070 11,042.00$       1 1 KL6A066ADASL 7800 4,341.00$         7435 9.1 15,383.00$                11,042.00$               4,341.00$                 15,383.00$                286.00$                              

3/4 230/3 KFO080M4SEA 7070 11,333.00$       1 1 KL6A066ADASL 7800 4,341.00$         7435 9.1 15,674.00$                11,333.00$               4,341.00$                 15,674.00$                286.00$                              

1 230/1 KFH100E4SDB 7620 11,269.00$       1 2 KL6A073ADASL 8500 5,241.00$         8060 9.0 16,510.00$                11,269.00$               5,241.00$                 16,510.00$                175.00$                              

1 230/3 KFH100E4SEB 7620 11,142.00$       1 2 KL6A073ADASL 8500 5,241.00$         8060 9.0 16,383.00$                11,142.00$               5,241.00$                 16,383.00$                175.00$                              

1 230/1 KFO100M4SDA 8270 11,249.00$       1 2 KL6A073ADASL 8500 5,241.00$         8385 9.7 16,490.00$                11,249.00$               5,241.00$                 16,490.00$                286.00$                              

1 230/3 KFO100M4SEA 8270 11,467.00$       1 2 KL6A073ADASL 8500 5,241.00$         8385 9.7 16,708.00$                11,467.00$               5,241.00$                 16,708.00$                286.00$                              

1 1/4 230/1 KFO130E4SDA 8460 11,910.00$       1 2 KL6A073ADASL 8500 5,241.00$         8480 10.0 17,151.00$                11,910.00$               5,241.00$                 17,151.00$                286.00$                              

1 1/4 230/3 KFO130E4SEA 8460 11,875.00$       1 2 KL6A073ADASL 8500 5,241.00$         8480 10.0 17,116.00$                11,875.00$               5,241.00$                 17,116.00$                286.00$                              

1 1/2 230/1 KFH150E4SDA 9640 12,132.00$       1 2 KL6A094ADASL 10900 5,749.00$         10270 8.8 17,881.00$                12,132.00$               5,749.00$                 17,881.00$                175.00$                              

1 1/2 230/3 KFH150E4SEA 9640 12,093.00$       1 2 KL6A094ADASL 10900 5,749.00$         10270 8.8 17,842.00$                12,093.00$               5,749.00$                 17,842.00$                175.00$                              

1 1/4 230/1 KFH125E4SDB 10510 11,802.00$       1 2 KL6A094ADASL 10900 5,749.00$         10705 9.6 17,551.00$                11,802.00$               5,749.00$                 17,551.00$                175.00$                              

1 1/4 230/3 KFH125E4SEB 10510 11,669.00$       1 2 KL6A094ADASL 10900 5,749.00$         10705 9.6 17,418.00$                11,669.00$               5,749.00$                 17,418.00$                175.00$                              

1 1/2 230/1 KFO150E4SDA 10630 11,990.00$       1 2 KL6A094ADASL 10900 5,749.00$         10765 9.8 17,739.00$                11,990.00$               5,749.00$                 17,739.00$                286.00$                              

1 1/2 230/3 KFO150E4SEA 10630 12,071.00$       1 2 KL6A094ADASL 10900 5,749.00$         10765 9.8 17,820.00$                12,071.00$               5,749.00$                 17,820.00$                286.00$                              

2 230/1 KFH200E4SDA 10820 12,734.00$       1 2 KL6A094ADASL 10900 5,749.00$         10860 9.9 18,483.00$                12,734.00$               5,749.00$                 18,483.00$                192.00$                              

2 230/3 KFH200E4SEA 10820 12,969.00$       1 2 KL6A094ADASL 10900 5,749.00$         10860 9.9 18,718.00$                12,969.00$               5,749.00$                 18,718.00$                192.00$                              

1 3/4 230/1 KFO180E4SDA 11980 13,263.00$       1 2 KL6A117ADASL 13600 5,968.00$         12790 8.8 19,231.00$                13,263.00$               5,968.00$                 19,231.00$                286.00$                              

1 3/4 230/3 KFO180E4SEA 11980 13,044.00$       1 2 KL6A117ADASL 13600 5,968.00$         12790 8.8 19,012.00$                13,044.00$               5,968.00$                 19,012.00$                286.00$                              

2 1/2 230/1 KFH250E4SDA 12690 13,696.00$       1 2 KL6A117ADASL 13600 5,968.00$         13145 9.3 19,664.00$                13,696.00$               5,968.00$                 19,664.00$                192.00$                              

2 1/2 230/3 KFH250E4SEA 12690 13,471.00$       1 2 KL6A117ADASL 13600 5,968.00$         13145 9.3 19,439.00$                13,471.00$               5,968.00$                 19,439.00$                192.00$                              

2 230/1 KFO200E4SDA 14790 13,277.00$       1 2 KL6A130ADASL 15300 6,277.00$         15045 9.7 19,554.00$                13,277.00$               6,277.00$                 19,554.00$                286.00$                              

2 230/3 KFO200E4SEA 14790 13,369.00$       1 2 KL6A130ADASL 15300 6,277.00$         15045 9.7 19,646.00$                13,369.00$               6,277.00$                 19,646.00$                286.00$                              

2 1/2 230/1 KFO250E4SDA 16480 13,529.00$       1 3 KL6A141ADASL 16300 7,298.00$         16390 10.1 20,827.00$                13,529.00$               7,298.00$                 20,827.00$                286.00$                              

2 1/2 230/3 KFO250E4SEA 16480 13,705.00$       1 3 KL6A141ADASL 16300 7,298.00$         16390 10.1 21,003.00$                13,705.00$               7,298.00$                 21,003.00$                286.00$                              

3 230/1 KFH300E4SDA 16690 14,197.00$       1 3 KL6A141ADASL 16300 7,298.00$         16495 10.2 21,495.00$                14,197.00$               7,298.00$                 21,495.00$                210.00$                              

3 230/3 KFH300E4SEA 16690 13,970.00$       1 3 KL6A141ADASL 16300 7,298.00$         16495 10.2 21,268.00$                13,970.00$               7,298.00$                 21,268.00$                210.00$                              

3 1/4 230/1 KFH325E4SDA 22380 14,347.00$       1 4 KL6A195ADASL 22500 9,087.00$         22440 9.9 23,434.00$                14,347.00$               9,087.00$                 23,434.00$                210.00$                              

3 1/4 230/3 KFH325E4SEA 22380 15,565.00$       1 4 KL6A195ADASL 22500 9,087.00$         22440 9.9 24,652.00$                15,565.00$               9,087.00$                 24,652.00$                210.00$                              

3 230/1 KFO300E4SDA 24950 14,480.00$       2 2 KL6A117ADASL 13600 11,936.00$       26075 9.2 26,416.00$                14,480.00$               11,936.00$               26,416.00$                374.00$                              

3 230/3 KFO300E4SEA 24950 14,730.00$       2 2 KL6A117ADASL 13600 11,936.00$       26075 9.2 26,666.00$                14,730.00$               11,936.00$               26,666.00$                374.00$                              

3 1/2 230/1 KFO350E4SDA 25710 15,905.00$       2 2 KL6A117ADASL 13600 11,936.00$       26455 9.5 27,841.00$                15,905.00$               11,936.00$               27,841.00$                374.00$                              

3 1/2 230/3 KFO350E4SEA 25710 16,155.00$       2 2 KL6A117ADASL 13600 11,936.00$       26455 9.5 28,091.00$                16,155.00$               11,936.00$               28,091.00$                374.00$                              

4 230/1 KFO400E4SDA 31210 16,123.00$       2 3 KL6A141ADASL 16300 14,596.00$       31905 9.6 30,719.00$                16,123.00$               14,596.00$               30,719.00$                392.00$                              

4 230/3 KFO400E4SEA 31210 16,604.00$       2 3 KL6A141ADASL 16300 14,596.00$       31905 9.6 31,200.00$                16,604.00$               14,596.00$               31,200.00$                392.00$                              

4 1/2 230/1 KFO450E4SDA 34960 17,398.00$       2 3 KL6A161ADASL 18800 15,898.00$       36280 9.3 33,296.00$                17,398.00$               15,898.00$               33,296.00$                392.00$                              

4 1/2 230/3 KFO450E4SEA 34960 17,053.00$       2 3 KL6A161ADASL 18800 15,898.00$       36280 9.3 32,951.00$                17,053.00$               15,898.00$               32,951.00$                392.00$                              

5 230/1 KFO500E4SDA 36460 18,204.00$       2 3 KL6A161ADASL 18800 15,898.00$       37030 9.7 34,102.00$                18,204.00$               15,898.00$               34,102.00$                402.00$                              

5 230/3 KFO500E4SEA 36460 18,405.00$       2 3 KL6A161ADASL 18800 15,898.00$       37030 9.7 34,303.00$                18,405.00$               15,898.00$               34,303.00$                402.00$                              

6 230/3 KFO600E4SEA 42720 20,422.00$       2 3 KL6A181ADASL 21200 17,072.00$       42560 10.1 37,494.00$                20,422.00$               17,072.00$               37,494.00$                402.00$                              

Kramer MEDIUM TEMP : R‐448A, R‐449A : 110 F Ambient +35F 10dg TD

Prepared  by Reliant Sales, LLC ‐ Pricing reflects list price effective 12/6/2021 per the Kramer Price Book ‐ https://rmc‐cdn.s3.amazonaws.com/site/htpg/pricing/Kramer_Price_Book.pdf

ph: 936‐582‐1160 
www.reliant‐sales.com

SYSTEMEVAPORATORCONDENSING UNIT LIST PRICE



NET PRICE

HP Voltage Model BTU/H List $ Evap Qty Fan Qty Model BTU/H List $ BTU/H TD LIST $ Condensing Unit Evaporator Match System
Compressor 

Protection Plan
1 230/1 KFO100L4SDA 2290 12,053.00$    12,053.00$             286.00$                

1 230/3 KFO100L4SEA 2290 12,214.00$    12,214.00$             286.00$                

1 1/4 230/1 KFO130L4SDA 2930 12,577.00$    12,577.00$             286.00$                

1 1/4 230/3 KFO130L4SEA 2930 12,747.00$    12,747.00$             286.00$                

1 1/2 230/1 KFO160L4SDA 3490 13,141.00$    1 1 KL6E035DDASL 4000 4,765.00$     3745 8.7 17,906.00$     13,141.00$             4,765.00$     17,906.00$        286.00$                

1 1/2 230/3 KFO160L4SEA 3490 13,318.00$    1 1 KL6E035DDASL 4000 4,765.00$     3745 8.7 18,083.00$     13,318.00$             4,765.00$     18,083.00$        286.00$                

2 1/4 230/1 KFO230L4SDA 5560 13,943.00$    1 1 KL6E049DDASL 5600 5,517.00$     5580 9.9 19,460.00$     13,943.00$             5,517.00$     19,460.00$        286.00$                

2 1/4 230/3 KFO230L4SEA 5560 14,133.00$    1 1 KL6E049DDASL 5600 5,517.00$     5580 9.9 19,650.00$     14,133.00$             5,517.00$     19,650.00$        286.00$                

2 1/2 230/1 KFO250L4SDA 7210 15,058.00$    1 2 KL6E066DDASL 7600 6,585.00$     7405 9.5 21,643.00$     15,058.00$             6,585.00$     21,643.00$        286.00$                

2 1/2 230/3 KFO250L4SEA 7210 15,327.00$    1 2 KL6E066DDASL 7600 6,585.00$     7405 9.5 21,912.00$     15,327.00$             6,585.00$     21,912.00$        286.00$                

3 230/1 KFO300L4SDA 8150 15,596.00$    1 2 KL6E077DDASL 8800 6,854.00$     8475 9.3 22,450.00$     15,596.00$             6,854.00$     22,450.00$        374.00$                

3 230/3 KFO300L4SEA 8150 17,586.00$    1 2 KL6E077DDASL 8800 6,854.00$     8475 9.3 24,440.00$     17,586.00$             6,854.00$     24,440.00$        374.00$                

3 1/2 230/1 KFO350L4SDA 10050 17,231.00$    1 2 KL6E090DDASL 10600 7,014.00$     10325 9.5 24,245.00$     17,231.00$             7,014.00$     24,245.00$        375.00$                

3 1/2 230/3 KFO350L4SEA 10050 17,426.00$    1 2 KL6E090DDASL 10600 7,014.00$     10325 9.5 24,440.00$     17,426.00$             7,014.00$     24,440.00$        374.00$                

4 230/1 KFO400L4SDB 11380 19,415.00$    1 2 KL6E105DDASL 12400 7,976.00$     11890 9.2 27,391.00$     19,415.00$             7,976.00$     27,391.00$        392.00$                

4 230/3 KFO400L4SEB 11380 19,610.00$    1 2 KL6E105DDASL 12400 7,976.00$     11890 9.2 27,586.00$     19,610.00$             7,976.00$     27,586.00$        392.00$                

5 230/1 KFO500L4SDB 14170 20,062.00$    1 3 KL6E121DDASL 14200 8,751.00$     14185 10.0 28,813.00$     20,062.00$             8,751.00$     28,813.00$        402.00$                

5 230/3 KFO500L4SEB 14170 20,171.00$    1 3 KL6E121DDASL 14200 8,751.00$     14185 10.0 28,922.00$     20,171.00$             8,751.00$     28,922.00$        402.00$                

6 230/3 KFO600L4SEB 17370 21,342.00$    1 4 KL6E162DDASL 18700 11,235.00$   18035 9.3 32,577.00$     21,342.00$             11,235.00$   32,577.00$        402.00$                

No Suitable Low Profile Match with 6 FPI

EVAPORATOR SYSTEMCONDENSING UNIT LIST PRICE

ph: 936‐582‐1160 
www.reliant‐sales.com

Prepared  by Reliant Sales, LLC ‐ Pricing reflects list price effective 12/6/2021 per the Kramer Price Book ‐ https://rmc‐cdn.s3.amazonaws.com/site/htpg/pricing/Kramer_Price_Book.pdf

No Suitable System 
Match

Kramer LOW TEMP : R‐448A, R‐449A : 110 F Ambient ‐10F 10dg TD

No Pricing Available


